P R O D U C T
BROCHURE
1103-E Wing, Dr. Baba Shaheb
Ambedkar Nagar,
Elphiston, Mumbai-400028
+91-7777039911
+91-7777039911
Electric Blue LED bulbs with high luminous efficacy and new genera�on  technology
 for be�er heat dissipa�on. Environment friendly, High Power Factor and High CRI with
3.0 kV Surge protec�on.
Material :  PPT with Aluminium Insert, Aluminium B22 cap with Nickel pla�ng.
High Lite EB-HL-5W 5W B22/E27 140º 5X57X100mm 50 N 160.00
Beam AngleProduct Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
High Lite EB-HL-7W 7W B22/E27 140º 57X57X100mm 50 N 170.00
High Lite EB-HL-9W 9W B22/E27 140º 57X57X100mm 50 N 180.00
High Lite EB-HL-12W 12W B22/E27 140º 68X68X125mm 25 N 370.00
High Lite EB-HL-18W 18W B22/E27 140º 68X68X125mm 25 N 410.00
High Lite EB-HL-23W 23W B22/E27 140º 96X96X126mm 25 N 500.00
High Lite Backup EB-HLB-9W 9W
65K/30K
65K/30K
65K/30K
65K/30K
65K/30K
65K/30K
65K/30K B22/E27 140º 70X70X140mm 25 N 550.00
LED BULBs
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
Electric Blue LED T-Series Bulb with Alu.Cas�ng & PC Diffuser which give
 Be�er heat dissipa�on and high luminous efficacy.
Eco Friendly.
Material :  Aluminium Pressure Die Cas�ng with PC, Aluminium B22/E27 cap with Nickel pla�ng.
Beam AngleProduct Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
HIGH WATTAGE BULBs
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
EB-HLB-30W 690.00
EB-HLB-40W 780.00
 High Lite Bulb
High Lite Bulb
High Lite Bulb EB-HLB-50W
30W
40W
50W
65K/30K
65K/30K
65K/30K
B22/E27
B22/E27
B22/E27
180º
180º
180º
ø100X183mm
ø120X210mm
ø120X210mm
10 N
10 N
10 N 1150.00
EB-PSB-26W 1200.00
EB-PSB-35W 1600.00
PoleStar Bulb
Pole Star Bulb
Pole Star Bulb EB-THLB-45W
26W
35W
45W
65K/30K
65K/30K
65K/30K
B22/E27
B22/E27
B22/E27
180º
180º
180º
ø100X210mm
ø100X230mm
ø120X250mm
10 N
10 N
10 N
1800.00
Viwe AngleProduct Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
Loadstar LED Batten-PC EB-LDB-5W-PC 5W 65K/30K N/A 240º 304X23X38mm 20 N 300.00
10W 65K/30K N/A 240º 598X23X38mm 20 N 450.00
20W 65K/30K N/A 240º 1186X23X38mm 20 N 575.00
22W 65K/30K N/A 240º 1186X23X38mm 20 N 700.00
22W 65K/30K N/A 240º 1186X23X38mm 20 N 750.00
24W 65K/30K N/A 240º 1186X23X38mm 20 N 775.00
28W 65K/30K N/A 240º 1186X23X38mm 20 N 899.00
Loadstar LED Batten-PC
Loadstar LED Batten-PC
EB-LDB-10W-PC
EB-LDB-20W-PC
EB-LDB-22W-PCLoadstar LED Batten-PC
Loadstar LED Batten-AL
Loadstar LED Batten-AL
Loadstar LED Batten-AL
EB-LDB-22W-AL
EB-LDB-24W-AL
EB-LDB-28W-AL
LED BATTEN
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
New finished T5 LED Batens by ElectricBlue with high quality
diffuser and designer end caps.. It comes with mounn�ng cla s and
 power supply cable in the centre of the fixture for easy installaa�on.
Material :  We have available two type material range batten -  PC+PC, Aluminium+PC (Polycarbonate)
View AngleProduct Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
T8 LED TUBE
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
ElectricBlue LED T8 tube for replacement of FTL  tube 36W/40W tubes with good life
& energy saving 85 %.
Material :  We have available three type material range  -  PC+PC, Alu. insert with PC, Alu. Extrusion+PC Diffuser.
EB-AT8-09W-PCIA 9W 65K/30K G-13 240º 598Xø26mm 20 N 470.00Aileen T8 Tube -9W
EB-AT8-18W-PCIA 18W 65K/30K G-13 240º 20 N 625.00Aileen T8 Tube -18W   1198Xø26mm
EB-AT8-09W-PCPC 9W 65K/30K G-13 240º 20 N 550.00Aileen T8 Tube -9W   598Xø30mm
EB-AT8-09W-PCPC 8W 65K/30K G-13 240º 20 N 600.00Aileen T8 Tube -9W   598Xø32.5mm
EB-AT8-18W-PCPC 18W 65K/30K G-13 240º 20 N 700.00Aileen T8 Tube -18W   1198Xø30mm
EB-AT8-15W-ALPC 15W 65K/30K G-13 240º 20 N 950.00Aileen T8 Tube -15W   1212Xø32.5mm
EB-AT8-20W-ALPC 20W 65K/30K G-13 240º 20 N 1000.00Aileen T8 Tube -20W   1212Xø32.5mm
View AngleProduct Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
SURFACE ALU LED SLIM PANEL
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
EB-HSSRDP-06W-AI 6W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø120X35mm 20 N 600.00Helen Slim RD Surface Al Panel
EB-HSSSQP-06W-AI 6W 65K/30K N/A 180º 120X120X35mm 20 N 600.00Helen Slim SQ Surface Al Panel
EB-HSSRDP-12W-AI 12W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø170X35mm 20 N 1150.00Helen Slim RD Surface Al Panel
EB-HSSSQP-12W-AI 12W 65K/30K N/A 180º 170X170X35mm 20 N 1150.00Helen Slim SQ Surface Al Panel
EB-HSSRDP-18W-AI 18W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø225X35mm 20 N 1300.00Helen Slim RD Surface Al Panel
EB-HSSSQP-24W-AI 18W 65K/30K N/A 180º 225X225X35mm 20 N 1300.00Helen Slim SQ Surface Al Panel
EB-HSSRDP-18W-AI 24W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø225X35mm 20 N 1800.00Helen Slim RD Surface Al Panel
ElectricBlue LED surface panel light comes with 180 degree beam angle and
sends out light evenly in all direc�ons. It adds a nice aesthe�c appeal to the room
Material :  Aluminum alloy with Milky powder coa�ng.
It can be applied to wall and no false ceiling required.
View AngleProduct Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
RECESS ALU LED SLIM PANEL
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
EB-LSRRDP-03W-AI 3W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø85X20mm 20 N 250.00Lucasta Slim RD Recess Al Panel
EB-LSRRDP-06W-AI 6W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø120X20mm 20 N 600.00Lucasta Slim RD Recess Al Panel
EB-LSRRDP-09W-AI 9W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø150X20mm 20 N 700.00Lucasta Slim RD Recess Al Panel
EB-LSRRDP-12W-AI 12W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø170X20mm 20 N 800.00Lucasta Slim RD Recess Al Panel
EB-LSRRDP-15W-AI 15W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø190X20mm 20 N 900.00Lucasta Slim RD Recess Al Panel
EB-LSRRDP-18W-AI 18W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø225X20mm 20 N 1150.00Lucasta Slim RD Recess Al Panel
ElectricBlue LED recess panel light give good quality with high brightness
and long life, Energy saving up to 85%
Material :  Aluminum alloy + Milky powder coa�ng + PS+PMMA and for best gripping used Stainless Steel Springs toggle.
It can be applied to recess ceiling.
We have also available Square panel range same wattage same price
View AngleProduct Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
RECESS PC LED SLIM PANEL
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
EB-RRDRP-03W-PC 3W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø82X22mm 20 N 200.00Raiden RD Recess PC Panel
EB-RSQRP-03W-PC 3W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø82X22mm 20 N 200.00Raiden RD Recess PC Panel
EB-RRDRP-06W-PC 6W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø120X22mm 20 N 500.00Raiden RD Recess PC Panel
EB-RRDRP-12W-PC 12W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø170X22mm 20 N 750.00Raiden RD Recess PC Panel
EB-RSQRP-12W-PC 12W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø170X22mm 20 N 750.00Raiden RD Recess PC Panel
EB-RRDRP-18W-PC 18W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø220X22mm 20 N 900.00Raiden RD Recess PC Panel
EB-RRDRP-24W-PC 24W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø296X22mm 20 N 1050.00Raiden RD Recess PC Panel
ElectricBlue LED recess panel light give good quality with high brightness
and long life, Energy saving up to 85%
Material :  Diffuser Polycarbonate + PC Housing and for best gripping used Stainless Steel Springs toggle.
It can be applied to recess ceiling.
View AngleProduct Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
RECESS PC LED BACKLIT SLIM PANEL
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
EB-ARDRP-05W-PC 5W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø82X36mm 40 N 499.00Anwar RD Recess PC Panel
EB-ASQRP-05W-PC 5W 65K/30K N/A 180º 82X82X36mm 40 N 499.00Anwar RD Recess PC Panel
EB-ARDRP-10W-PC 10W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø116X36mm 40 N 800.00Anwar RD Recess PC Panel
EB-ARDRP-12W-PC 12W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø166X36mm 20 N 999.00Anwar RD Recess PC Panel
EB-ARDRP-15W-PC 15W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø166X36mm 20 N 1199.00Anwar RD Recess PC Panel
EB-ARDRP-15W-PC 20W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø220X36mm 20 N 1299.00Anwar RD Recess PC Panel
EB-ASQRP-15W-PC 20W 65K/30K N/A 180º 220X220X36mm 20 N 1299.00Anwar RD Recess PC Panel
ElectricBlue LED recess slim Backlit panel light with extra thin edge (10mm)
which give more ligh�ng area. energy saving upto 85%.
It can be applied to recess ceiling.
Material :  Diffuser Polycarbonate + PC Housing and for best gripping used Stainless Steel Springs toggle.
It can be applied to recess ceiling.
Material :  Diffuser Polycarbonate + PC Housing & in COB PDC and for best gripping used Stainless Steel Springs toggle.
View AngleProduct Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
LED SMD & COB DOWN LIGHTER
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
EB-LDLSMD-03W 3W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø95X53mm 20 N 350.00LED DOWN LIGHT SMD
EB-LDLSMD-05W 5W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø105X61mm 20 N 400.00LED DOWN LIGHT SMD
EB-LDLSMD-07W 7W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø105X61mm 20 N 450.00LED DOWN LIGHT SMD
EB-LDLSMD-09W 9W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø120X67mm 20 N 500.00LED DOWN LIGHT SMD
EB-LDLCOB-06W 6W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø90X53mm 20 N 450.00LED DOWN LIGHT COB
EB-LDLCOB-12W 12W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø110X75mm 20 N 599.00LED DOWN LIGHT COB
EB-LDLCOB-18W 18W 65K/30K N/A 180º ø138X85mm 20 N 750.00LED DOWN LIGHT COB
ElectricBlue LED recess slim Backlit panel light with extra thin edge (10mm)
which give more ligh�ng area. energy saving upto 85%.
View AngleProduct Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
LED BACKLIT TILE & EDGELIT TILE
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
EB-EDGPL-36W 36W 65K/30K N/A 180º 595X595X10mm 4 NEdgelit 2X2 Panel
EB-BASPL-36W 36W 65K/30K N/A 180º 595X595X80mm 2 NBacklit  Slim 2X2 Panel
EB-BASPL-45W 45W 65K/30K N/A 180º 595X595X80mm 2 NBacklit  Slim 2X2 Panel
ElectricBlue  Slim Backlit and Edgelit Panels come with high output LEDs embedded along the edge of
their aluminium frames to giveglare free uniform ligh�ng & Aesthe�cslly appealing design with classic white finish,
Apart from regular 2�*2� size, also available in 4�*1� and 2�*1� sizes tp cater to specific architectural
requirements.
EB-EDGPL-36W 36W 65K/30K N/A 180º 1195X295X10mm 4 N
3800.00
4999.00
4999.00
4000.00Edgelit 2X2 Panel
Product Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
LED STREET LIGHT
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
EB-HSLL-20W 20W 65K/30K N/A 10 N 1499.00Heller Street light
ElectricBlue  LED Street light is an energy efficient outdoor ligh�ng source that is used to illuminate roads boundaries
and highways. They are used to provide guidance to the drivers cyclists and pedestrians a�er sunset. Built using top
notch materials this LED street light is capable of enduring even the harshest of the climate delivering high
performance at all �mes.
N/A
EB-HSLL-40W 40W 65K/30K N/A 10 N 2200.00Heller Street light  N/A
EB-HSLL-50W 50W 65K/30K N/A 8 N 2800.00Heller Street light  N/A
EB-HSLL-60W 60W 65K/30K N/A 8 N 3200.00Heller Street light  N/A
EB-HSLL-80W 80W 65K/30K N/A 8 N 3500.00Heller Street light  N/A
EB-HSLL-100W 100W 65K/30K N/A 8 N 4999.00Heller Street light  N/A
EB-HSLL-150W 150W 65K/30K N/A 8 N 6999.00Heller Street light  N/A
Material :  Pressure Die Cas�ng with Polycarbonate diffuser.
Protec�on : IP66
Product Name Cat. Ref. Wattage CCT Base Type Product Size Pack Qty MRP
(Incl. of all taxes)
LED FLOOD LIGHT
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti
o
n
s
EB-LZFL-10W 10W 65K/30K N/A 10 N 1099.00Luz Flood light  N/A
EB-LZFL-20W 20W 65K/30K N/A 10 N 1299.00Luz Flood light  N/A
EB-LZFL-30W 30W 65K/30K N/A 10 N 1999.00Luz Flood light  N/A
EB-LZFL-50W 50W 65K/30K N/A 10 N 2599.00Luz Flood light  N/A
EB-LZFL-70W
EB-LZFL-100W
EB-LZFL-150W
70W
100W
150W
65K/30K
65K/30K
65K/30K
N/A
N/A
N/A
10 N
10 N
10 N
3999.00
4999.00
6999.00
Luz Flood light
Luz Flood light
Luz Flood light
N/A
N/A
N/A
ElectricBlue  LED Flood Light is an energy efficient outdoor
ligh�ng source that is used to security reasons and also
to illuminate a yard deck or driveway.
Material :  Pressure Die Cas�ng with Toughened glass
Protec�on : IP66
Indore Lighting | Commercial Lighting | Energy Saving Lighting